Galveston County Kennel Club
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
Cleveland, TX
Judge: Sarah Lyles, Conroe, TX

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, May 23, 2025

Combined FAST - 25 Entries

Premier Standard - 12 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 30 Entries
Open Standard - 5 Entries

Novice Standard - 7 Entries

Premier JIWW - 12 Entries
Master/Excellent IWW - 33 Entries
Open JWW - 3 Entries

Novice IWW - 11 Entries

Saturday, May 24, 2025

Combined FAST - 30 Entries

Premier Standard - 13 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 42 Entries
Open Standard - 4 Entries

Novice Standard - 3 Entries

Premier JIWW - 13 Entries

M aster/Excellent IWW - 45 Entries
Open JWW - 2 Entries

Novice IWW - 6 Entries

Sunday, May 25, 2025

Combined FAST - 23 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 40 Entries
Open Standard - 3Entries

Novice Standard - 1 Entry

Time 2 Beat - 28 Entries

M aster/Excellent IWW - 42 Entries
Open JWW - 2 Entries

Novice IWW - 3 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
70 dogs entered in this event with 138 entries on Friday, 158 entries on Saturday, and 142
entries on Sunday for a total of 438 entries.

Perm ssi on has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding of this event under
American Kennel Club rules and regul ations.

G na Dinardo, Executive Secretary. {mg_"
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Foundation Stock
Al askan Kl ee Kai

Herding Group
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Bel gi an Mal i noi s
Border Collie
mudi
Penmbr oke Wl sh Cor gi
Pum
Shet | and Sheepdog

Non-Sporting Group
Aneri can Eskino Dog
Dal mat i an
Poodl e (M ni ature)
Poodl e (Standard)

Other
All - Areri can

Sporting Group
Cocker Spani el
CGol den Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Neder | andse Kooi ker hondj e
Vi zsl a

Terrier Group
Anerican Staffordshire Terrier
Border Terrier
M ni at ure Schnauzer

Toy Group
Caval i er King Charles Spani el
Papi | | on

Working Group
Dober man Pi nscher
G eat Dane

Totals

Breed List Summary - Std/JWW

Novice Open
0/ 0 0/ 0
0/ 0 0/ 0
2/2 2/0
0/1 0/ 0
0/ 0 0/ 0
0/1 0/ 0
0/ 0 1/1
0/ 0 1/0
0/ 0 0/ 0
2/2 1/1
0/1 0/ 0
0/ 0 0/ 0
0/ 0 0/ 0
1/1 0/ 0
1/0 0/ 0
0/ 0 1/0
0/ 0 0/ 0
0/ 0 0/1
0/ 0 0/ 0
0/ 0 0/ 0
1/2 0/ 0
0/1 0/ 0
0/ 0 1/1
0/1 0/ 0
0/ 0 0/ 0
0/ 0 0/ 0

7112 g 7/4

M aster /Excellent

1/1

1/1
1/3
2/2
9/ 9
0/0
2/2
1/2
5/5

0/0
0/0
1/1
1/1

3/3

0/0
718
2/2
0/0
2/2

1/1
1/1
3/3

2/2
0/0

2/2
1/1

48/ 52



Combined FAST

24": 3 conpetitors

24101 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
24105 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24301 Rol i n, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20": 9 conpetitors

20107 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall

20501 Ri o, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker
20702 Chili , Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Hinton
20701 Snarty, Austraian Shepherd, Donna Fisher
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20201 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20206 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan

16": 7 conpetitors

16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16106 Dazzl e, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16105 Bi j oux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
16201 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
16601 Lol a, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker
16401 Favor , Australian Shepherd, Donna Fisher
12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 2 conpetitors
12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12704 Spi ce, American Eskimo Dog, Charlotte Padilla

8": 3 conpetitors

8206 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8205 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

4": 1 conpetitor
4601 Hatti e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elizabeth Hinton

Premier Standard

24": 1 conpetitor
24101 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley

20": 2 conpetitors
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall

16": 3 conpetitors

16106 Dazzl e, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16102 Handy, Border Callie, Julie Hill

12": 4 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12301 Li nk, Cavdlier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer

Running Order List
Friday, May 23, 2025

12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 2 conpetitors
8205 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8204 Bonus, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

M aster /Excellent Standard

24": 4 conpetitors

24301 Rol |'i n, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley
24303 Sadi e, Great Dane, Leslie Bokemeyer
24105 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24101 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley

20": 8 conpetitors

20107 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

20102 Cakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
20206 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20201 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall

20105 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan

16": 12 conpetitors

16204 Rheo, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas

16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16401 Favor , Australian Shepherd, Donna Fisher
16208 Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
16203 Capt ai n, Border Collie, Lisa Mee-Stephenson
16202 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
16201 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
16106 Dazzl e, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16102 Handy, Border Callie, Julie Hill

20104 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16105 Bi j oux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 3 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 2 conpetitors
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8206 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Pi ppa! , Border Terrier, Gall Schwartz

Open Standard

20": 2 conpetitors
20501 Ri o, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker
20502 Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

16": 1 conpetitor
16601 Lol a, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker



12": 1 conpetitor
12501 Mol Iy, American Eskimo Dog, |sabelle Staten

4": 1 conpetitor
4601 Hatti e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elizabeth Hinton

Novice Standard

20": 2 conpetitors
20702 Chili , Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Hinton
20701 Snarty, Austraian Shepherd, Donna Fisher

16": 1 conpetitor
16901 Ruby, All-American, Deanna Schwarz

12": 3 conpetitors

12902 | ce, American Eskimo Dog, Kalia Bushey
12704 Spi ce, American Eskimo Dog, Charlotte Padilla
12701 d ooney, Border Terrier, Gail Schwartz

8": 1 conpetitor
8801 Justi ce, Cocker Spaniel, Randall McDaniel

Premier IWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24101 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley

20": 2 conpetitors
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall

16": 3 conpetitors

16106 Dazzl e, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16102 Handy, Border Callie, Julie Hill

12": 4 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12703 Mazi , Border Terrier, Bonny Crews

12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12702 | nka, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonny Crews

8": 2 conpetitors
8205 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8204 Bonus, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

Master /Excellent JIWW

24": 4 conpetitors

24301 Rol |'i n, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley
24303 Sadi e, Great Dane, Ledlie Bokemeyer
24105 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24101 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley

20": 10 conpetitors
20502 Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

Friday (cont.)

20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20501 Ri o, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker
20105 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20206 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20201 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall

20102 Cakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
20107 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

16": 13 conpetitors

16204 Rheo, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas

16601 Lol a, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker
16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16401 Favor , Australian Shepherd, Donna Fisher
16203 Capt ai n, Border Collie, Lisa Mee-Stephenson
16202 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
16201 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
16106 Dazzl e, Border Collie, Mary Moore
16102 Handy, Border Callie, Julie Hill

20104 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16208 Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16105 Bi j oux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas

12": 3 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 2 conpetitors
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8206 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Pi ppa! , Border Terrier, Gall Schwartz

Open JWW

12": 2 conpetitors
12702 | nka, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonny Crews
12501 Mol Iy, American Eskimo Dog, |sabelle Staten

4": 1 conpetitor
4601 Hatti e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elizabeth Hinton

Novice IWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24501 Propers, Belgian Malinais, Julie Hill

20": 3 conpetitors

20801 Broly, Damatian, Vicky Juarez

20702 Chi li , Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Hinton
20701 Snarty, Austraian Shepherd, Donna Fisher

16": 1 conpetitor
16901 Ruby, All-American, Deanna Schwarz



Friday (cont.)

12": 5 conpetitors

12902 | ce, American Eskimo Dog, Kalia Bushey

12901 Lacey, Miniature Schnauzer, Sharon M Ahrendsen
12704 Spi ce, American Eskimo Dog, Charlotte Padilla
12703 Mazi , Border Terrier, Bonny Crews

12701 d ooney, Border Terrier, Gail Schwartz

8": 1 conpetitor
8701 El bert , Papillon, Kathy Humphreys



Running Order List
Saturday, May 24, 2025

Combined FAST

24": 3 conpetitors

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24105 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24104 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

20": 9 conpetitors

20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall

20501 Ri o, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker
20701 Snarty, Austraian Shepherd, Donna Fisher
20401 Mur phy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20201 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20206 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20107 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

16": 9 conpetitors

16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16103 Apri | , Border Callie, LisaPhillips

16105 Bi j oux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas

16401 Favor , Australian Shepherd, Donna Fisher

16201 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
16601 Lol a, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker

16205 Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16207 Sage, Border Collie, LisaPhillips

12": 2 conpetitors
12102 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 7 conpetitors

8203 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

8206 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8101 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8202 Fancy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Morris
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8205 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

Premier Standard

24": 2 conpetitors
24104 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips
24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20": 4 conpetitors

20401 Mur phy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall

20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

16": 3 conpetitors
16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16207 Sage, Border Collie, LisaPhillips

16102

12":

12201
12801
12103

8":
8206

Handy , Border Collie, Julie Hill

3 conpetitors
Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter
Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

1 conpetitor
Bel | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

M aster /Excellent Standard

24"

24303
24105
24104
24103
24102

20":

20103
20102
20105
20206
20401
20202
20201
20106
20101
20107

16":

16204
16207
16104
16401
16205
16203
16202
16201
20104
16208
16102
16103
16105
12801

12":

12201
12301
12103
12102
12101

8":
8205
8102

5 conpetitors
Sadi e, Great Dane, Leslie Bokemeyer
Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
Fr ogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca
Spi ce, Poodle (Standard), Donna-Lynn Musgrave

10 conpetitors
Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Gakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
Tango Ti ne, Belgian Mdlinois, Jane Berry
Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
Levi , Belgian Malinais, Karol L. Woodward
Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
Dai sy, All-American, John Wall
Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

14 conpetitors
Rheo, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
Sage, Border Callie, Lisa Phillips
| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
Favor , Australian Shepherd, Donna Fisher
Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
Capt ai n, Border Collie, Lisa Mee-Stephenson
Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry
Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Bounce , Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
Handy , Border Collie, Julie Hill
Apri | , Border Collie, LisaPhillips
Bi j oux , Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

5 conpetitors
Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter
Li nk , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
M nna, Alaskan Klee Kai, Tabita Russi Daolio

7 conpetitors
Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
Enber , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen



8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8202 Fancy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Morris
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8203 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

8101 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Pi ppa! , Border Terrier, Gall Schwartz

Open Standard

20": 2 conpetitors
20501 Ri o, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker
20502 Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

16": 1 conpetitor
16601 Lol a, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker

8": 1 conpetitor

8501 Bougi e, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Morris

Novice Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
20701 Snarty, Austraian Shepherd, Donna Fisher

12": 1 conpetitor
12701 d ooney, Border Terrier, Gail Schwartz

8": 1 conpetitor
8801 Justi ce, Cocker Spaniel, Randall McDaniel

Premier JIWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24104 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

20": 3 conpetitors

20401 Mur phy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall

16": 3 conpetitors

16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16102 Handy, Border Callie, Julie Hill
16207 Sage, Border Collie, LisaPhillips

12": 5 conpetitors

12703 Mazi , Border Terrier, Bonny Crews

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12702 | nka, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonny Crews
12301 Li nk, Cavdlier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 1 conpetitor
8206 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

Saturday (cont.)

Master/Excellent JIWW

24": 5 conpetitors

24303 Sadi e, Great Dane, Leslie Bokemeyer

24105 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24104 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24102 Spi ce, Poodle (Standard), Donna-Lynn Musgrave

20": 12 conpetitors

20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20105 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20502 Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
20501 Ri o, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker
20206 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20401 Mur phy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward
20201 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall

20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20102 Cakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
20107 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

16": 15 conpetitors

16204 Rheo, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas

16207 Sage, Border Collie, LisaPhillips

20104 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16601 Lol a, Australian Shepherd, Linda Blocker
16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16401 Favor , Australian Shepherd, Donna Fisher
16205 Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
16203 Capt ai n, Border Collie, Lisa Mee-Stephenson
16202 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

16201 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
16105 Bi j oux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas

16208 Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
16103 Apri | , Border Callie, LisaPhillips

16102 Handy, Border Callie, Julie Hill

12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 5 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12102 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12101 M nna, Alaskan Klee Kai, Tabita Russi Daolio

8": 7 conpetitors

8102 Enber , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8205 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8202 Fancy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Morris
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8203 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

8101 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Pi ppa! , Border Terrier, Gall Schwartz



Saturday (cont.)

Open JWW

12": 1 conpetitor
12702 | nka, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonny Crews

8": 1 conpetitor
8501 Bougi e, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Morris

Novice IWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20701 Snarty, Austraian Shepherd, Donna Fisher

16": 1 conpetitor
16701 Ekko, Mudi, Tabita Russ Daolio

12": 3 conpetitors

12901 Lacey, Miniature Schnauzer, Sharon M Ahrendsen
12703 Mazi , Border Terrier, Bonny Crews

12701 d ooney, Border Terrier, Gail Schwartz

8": 1 conpetitor
8701 El bert , Papillon, Kathy Humphreys



Combined FAST

24": 2 conpetitors
24104 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips
24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20":

20106
20401
20202
20206
20101

5 conpetitors
Dai sy, All-American, John Wall
Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
Levi , Belgian Malinais, Karol L. Woodward
Tango Ti ne, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry
Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca

16":

16501
16105
16104
16103
16101
12801
16207
16205

8 conpetitors
Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett
Bi j oux , Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
Apri | , Border Collie, LisaPhillips
BaBa , Pumi, Linda Barrett
Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
Sage, Border Callie, Lisa Phillips
Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner

12": 4 conpetitors

12702 | nka, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonny Crews
12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12703 Mazi , Border Terrier, Bonny Crews

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

8": 4 conpetitors

8101 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8206 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8205 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

M aster /Excellent Standard

24": 4 conpetitors

24105 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24104 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24102 Spi ce, Poodle (Standard), Donna-Lynn Musgrave

20":

20103
20105
20102
20206
20401
20202
20201
20106
20101
20107

10 conpetitors
Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
Gakl ey , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish
Tango Ti ne, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry
Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
Levi , Belgian Malinais, Karol L. Woodward
Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
Dai sy, All-American, John Wall
Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

16": 14 conpetitors
16204 Rheo, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas

Running Order List
Sunday, May 25, 2025

-10-

16207
20104
16104
16208
16206
16205
16203
16202
16201
16101
16105
16103
12801

Sage, Border Callie, Lisa Phillips

Bounce , Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey

Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner
Capt ai n, Border Collie, Lisa Mee-Stephenson
Fl'y Grl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
BaBa, Pumi, Linda Barrett

Bi j oux , Border Collie, Scott Hietpas

Apri | , Border Collie, LisaPhillips

Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12": 3 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter
12102 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 9 conpetitors

8206 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8102 Enber , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8202 Fancy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Morris
8205 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8101 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8204 Bonus, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8203 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

Open Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
20502 Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

16": 1 conpetitor
16501 Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett

8": 1 conpetitor
8501 Bougi e, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Morris

Novice Standard

16": 1 conpetitor
16901 Ruby, All-American, Deanna Schwarz

Time 2 Beat

24": 3 conpetitors

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24105 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24104 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

20": 7 conpetitors
20401 Mur phy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward



Sunday (cont.)

20201 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker 16205 Di p, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra Shaner

20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall 16203 Capt ai n, Border Collie, Lisa Mee-Stephenson

20105 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams 16202 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

20107 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan 16201 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan

20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca 20104 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16208 Pi per , Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

16": 9 conpetitors 16103 Apri | , Border Callie, LisaPhillips

12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch 12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16501 Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett 16101 BaBa, Pumi, Linda Barrett

16207 Sage, Border Collie, LisaPhillips 16105 Bi j oux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas

16206 Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey

16201 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan 12": 3 conpetitors

16105 Bi j oux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas 12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

16103 Apri | , Border Callie, LisaPhillips 12102 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch 12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

16101 BaBa, Pumi, Linda Barrett
8": 9 conpetitors

12": 3 conpetitors 8206 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter 8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
12102 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given 8102 Enber , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
12103 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter 8203 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8202 Fancy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Morris
8": 6 conpetitors 8205 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given 8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward
8206 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter 8101 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, Karol L. Woodward 8204 Bonus, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8101 Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8203 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

8205 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter Open JWW

12": 1 conpetitor

Master/Excellent IWW 12702 | nka, Nederlandse K ooikerhondje, Bonny Crews
24": 4 conpetitors 8": 1 conpetitor
24105 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker 8501 Bougi e, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Morris

24104 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips
24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24102 Spi ce, Poodle (Standard), Donna-Lynn Musgrave Novice JWW

16": 1 conpetitor

20": 11 conpetitors )
16901 Ruby, All-American, Deanna Schwarz

20103 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20502 Fl i nn, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

20401 Mur phy, Labrador Retriever, Laura Lambert 1271 Cowet itor )

20206 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry 12703 Mazi , Border Terrier, Bonny Crews
20202 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol L. Woodward ]

20201 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker 8": 1 conpetit o_r

20106 Dai sy, All-American, John Wall 8701 El bert , Papillon, Kathy Humphreys

20105 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20107 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan
20102 Cakl ey, Golden Retriever, Paula Parrish

16": 15 conpetitors

16204 Rheo, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
16104 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16207 Sage, Border Collie, LisaPhillips
16501 Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett

16206 Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey
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